
Greyhound Greyhound Name Trainer Dist Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS Race Grade TypeFeature NameFeature Type

465793 Ramified David Fennell 400m 1 2,8,1  1/1 17 6/08/2015 D Y Y 3 234

475475 Zuberi Kayla Bunworth 400m 1 4,4,3  2/1/2 10 30/01/2016 B 6 241

461388 Usain Insane David Peckham 400m 1 3,7,6  2/1/1 22 13/02/2015 D 3 143

475592 Peek's Gold Nicole Stanley 400m 1 6,1,6  3/1/1 14 15/04/2016 B 17 215

463971 Bushman's Mate William Wilson 400m 1 1,3,5  4/1/2 6 1/07/2015 D 1 153

472019 Shannah's Gift David Fennell 400m 1 1,5,4  4/1/2 9 24/01/2016 D Y Y 1 114

489444 Stilton Rush Brendan Bunworth400m 1 2,1,2  4/1/2 3 16/02/2017 B 3 202

478784 Squishy Pea David Peckham 400m 2 1,2,1  4/1/2 14 1/05/2016 D Y 11 272

455193 Speedy Scar Peter Keane 400m 1 3,5,2  4/1/2 9 3/09/2014 D 14 171

471963 Another Scenario Tracie Price 400m 1 8,3,2  4/1/2 9 11/01/2016 B Y Y 18 174

477903 Renmore John Little 400m 2 6,4,4  4/1/2 8 26/03/2016 B Y 97

501404 Missing Mate David Peckham 400m 1 1,2,1  5/1 3 18/12/2017 D Y 1 230

495527 Galactic Mojo Stephen Bartholomew400m 1 1,5,7  5/1 3 24/08/2017 B Y Y 1 169

485783 Saucy Sav Katherine Brooks400m 1 3,6,1  5/1 9 26/05/2016 B 3 205

493071 Jackie Dee Nicole Stanley 400m 1 3,7,4  5/1 8 6/03/2017 B Y 3 118

520433 It's Poppy Robert Halliday 400m 1 2,6,6  5/1 2 24/12/2017 B 3 113

473412 Danyo's Cally David Brodhurst 400m 2 5,5,5  5/1 11 21/02/2016 B Y 6 189

470763 Billy Deeds Anthony Harding400m 1 4,4,5  5/1 12 6/08/2015 D 6 119

495095 Walk On Water David Peckham 400m 2 1,3,2  5/1 5 11/05/2017 B Y 11 213

449641 Tiggerlong Ring Garry Harding 400m 1 8,1,1  5/1 12 30/11/2014 D 12 181

471065 Young Rachel Lewis Green 400m 1 2,1,5  5/1 9 22/12/2015 B 14 219

479001 Penny La Moment Kevin Ashton 400m 1 3,5,8  5/1 6 21/07/2016 B Y Y 14 181

490736 Bourne Birdie David Peckham 400m 1 2,6,2  5/1 2 25/03/2017 B Y Y 14 141

478128 Master Winslow Robert Proctor 400m 1 3,6,3  5/1 7 26/03/2016 D 14 128

486632 Dare To Do David Brodhurst 400m 2 5,1,6  5/1 9 16/07/2016 B 17 128

429404 Mr Perfect Kevin Ashton 400m 1 7,3,3  5/1 8 2/05/2014 D 18 239

492371 Flash Sox David Peckham 400m 1 5,3,3  5/1 3 15/05/2017 D Y Y 18 136

488551 Pure Profit Captain Abbott 400m 1 5,6,3  5/1 7 4/01/2017 D 19 118

495427 United Lass John Burow 400m 1 5,6,3  5/1 5 10/05/2017 B 179

463183 Cryer's Bob Thomas Cryer 400m 1 7,8,7  5/1 19 20/01/2015 D 126

474287 Wok Fried Yabby Brendan Bunworth400m 1 6,8,4  5/1 7 11/11/2015 D 111

463189 Cryer's Jed Thomas Cryer 400m 1 5,5,5  5/1 13 20/01/2015 D 108



488823 Oh Spolly Nicole Stanley 400m 1 6,4,5  5/1 3 18/10/2016 D 87

500751 Bourne Attitude David Peckham 400m 1 1,2,2 6 1 3/02/2018 B Y Y 1 153.33

500290 Bent One Kayla Bunworth 400m 1 2,4,2 6 1 21/11/2017 D 3 183.6

500674 Cryer's Spring Thomas Cryer 400m 2 2,3,5 6 2 9/02/2018 D Y 3 173

491375 My Girl Court Richard Clayfield400m 2 3,3,7 6 2 20/04/2017 B Y 3 136

478153 Krypto Jam Anthony Harding400m 1 3,5,6 6 4 15/03/2016 D 3 121

521864 Daisy Doo Peter Keane 400m 1 1 6 1 16/04/2018 B 11 151.2

495488 Shock Horror Katherine Brooks400m 1 5,1,1 6 3 22/05/2017 B 12 191

477800 Damo's Pineapple Lewis Green 400m 1 3,8,3 6 3 17/03/2016 D 14 188

492373 Flash Jackie David Peckham 400m 1 3,3,2 6 6 15/05/2017 B Y Y 14 185

486549 Spring Kissed Lewis Green 400m 1 3,1,4 6 5 26/09/2016 B 14 169

490367 Crazy Summer Lewis Green 400m 1 3,7,5 6 2 13/03/2017 B 14 108

487938 Nitro Gee Kevin Ashton 400m 1 7,2,1 6 3 18/12/2016 D 17 242.4

508411 Like A Slug Peter Fulton 400m 1 4,2,1 6 2 26/01/2018 D 17 172.8

478134 Winslow Lodge Robert Proctor 400m 1 7,4,5 6 1 26/03/2016 B 19 73

488302 Brave Hearted Kevin Ashton 400m 1 8,4,4 6 2 5/10/2016 D 190

428058 Mr. Agro Kevin Ashton 400m 1 6,4,2 6 4 4/01/2014 D 160

491871 Red Railer Lewis Green 400m 1 8,7,7 6 1 30/04/2017 B Y 133.4

498153 Play Along Mary Blake 400m 1 5,5,6 6 1 14/08/2017 B 132

488803 Moraine Pippa William Wilson 400m 1 5,5,8 6 2 9/10/2016 B 98

495486 Cleansing Ale William Wilson 400m 1 6,5,5 6 2 22/05/2017 D 87

507769 Clyde Jakit Captain Abbott 400m 1 4,4,7 6 1 19/03/2018 D 87

508523 Loose Change Brendan Bunworth400m 1 3  M/1 27/12/2017 B 3 117.6

521867 Our Ando Peter Keane 400m 1 3  M/1 16/04/2018 D 14 117.6

508416 Beat Max Bazza David Fennell 400m 1 5,3,3  M/1 26/01/2018 D Y 18 130

500679 Cryer's Yappy Thomas Cryer 400m 1 6,6,5  M/1 9/02/2018 D Y 78

491171 Incy Valley Garry Harding 400m 1 6,3,4  M/1 8/04/2017 B 78

507770 Karijini Jakit Captain Abbott 400m 1 4,4,5  M/1 19/03/2018 B 56

486775 Thanks So Much Lewis Green 400m 1 5,5,5  M/1 29/09/2016 D 55.2

478129 Broken Rules Robert Proctor 400m 1 6,6,6  M/1 26/03/2016 B 50

500523 Flamingo Myrtle Aaron Blake 400m 1 8,4  M/1 15/10/2017 B 44

519646 Dancing Rose Aaron Blake 400m 1 6,6,7  M/1 5/02/2018 B 42.93

463717 Hutch Robert Halliday 512m 1 1,2,1  1/2 27 25/04/2015 D 11 278



457453 Dyna Naitch David Peckham 512m 2 2,3,2  1/2 14 23/03/2015 D Y 14 290

478784 Squishy Pea David Peckham 512m 1 1,2,1  3/1/2 14 1/05/2016 D Y 1 272

476257 Wanchai Express Nicole Stanley 512m 1 3,6,7  3/1/2 15 12/05/2016 D Y Y 3 145

495531 Galactic Destiny Stephen Bartholomew512m 1 4,1,1  3/1/1 5 24/08/2017 B Y Y 12 205

473412 Danyo's Cally David Brodhurst 512m 1 5,5,5  4/1/2 11 21/02/2016 B Y 6 189

486836 Banjo Fozz David Brodhurst 512m 2 5,3,4  4/1/2 4 21/06/2016 B 217

489574 Black Spring Captain Abbott 512m 2 2,7,2  4/1/1 17 9/11/2016 D 3 227

461388 Usain Insane David Peckham 512m 2 3,7,6  4/1/1 22 13/02/2015 D 14 143

486632 Dare To Do David Brodhurst 512m 1 5,1,6  4/1/1 9 16/07/2016 B 17 128

466175 China Catch 'em Kevin Ashton 512m 1 5,3,4  5/1 11 5/06/2015 D 6 160

501404 Missing Mate David Peckham 512m 2 1,2,1  5/1 3 18/12/2017 D Y 11 230

478879 Rusty Sprocket Scott Blacksell 512m 1 2,7,2  5/1 9 19/04/2016 B 14 197

492014 Nitro Missile Noel Perry 512m 2 3,2,3  5/1 2 7/11/2016 D Y 14 172

493071 Jackie Dee Nicole Stanley 512m 2 3,7,4  5/1 8 6/03/2017 B Y 14 118

520431 Local Brew Robert Halliday 512m 1 7,6,7  5/1 3 24/12/2017 D 151

477030 Banjo Lass Tracie Price 512m 1 5,3,7  5/1 14 24/05/2016 B Y 141

508413 General Max David Fennell 512m 1 5,4,4  5/1 4 26/01/2018 D Y 133

463183 Cryer's Bob Thomas Cryer 512m 2 7,8,7  5/1 19 20/01/2015 D 126

463189 Cryer's Jed Thomas Cryer 512m 2 5,5,5  5/1 13 20/01/2015 D 108

477903 Renmore John Little 512m 1 6,4,4  5/1 8 26/03/2016 B Y 97

475410 Ballet Creek William Wilson 512m 1 6,5,6  5/1 4 18/11/2015 D 92

495095 Walk On Water David Peckham 512m 1 1,3,2 6 5 11/05/2017 B Y 11 213

500674 Cryer's Spring Thomas Cryer 512m 1 2,3,5 6 2 9/02/2018 D Y 14 173

491375 My Girl Court Richard Clayfield512m 1 3,3,7 6 2 20/04/2017 B Y 14 136

508411 Like A Slug Peter Fulton 512m 2 4,2,1 6 2 26/01/2018 D 17 172.8

488044 Super Fay Tracie Price 512m 1 8,5,3 6 3 17/12/2016 B Y 129

492735 Rooster Scott Blacksell 512m 2 7,5,8 6 2 24/01/2017 D 126

478173 Ima Maldini Sindy Colpoys 512m 1 7,7,5 6 8 5/04/2016 B 100

479002 Cindy La Moment Anthony Harding512m 1 7,7,6 6 5 21/07/2016 B Y 85

520432 Confession Robert Halliday 512m 1 2,6,6  M/1 24/12/2017 D 3 92

508416 Beat Max Bazza David Fennell 512m 2 5,3,3  M/1 26/01/2018 D Y 18 130

500679 Cryer's Yappy Thomas Cryer 512m 2 6,6,5  M/1 9/02/2018 D Y 78

498328 Oscar The Scout Nicole Stanley 512m 1 4,5  M/1 21/09/2017 D 57.2



489574 Black Spring Captain Abbott 600m 1 2,7,2  1/1 17 9/11/2016 D 14 227

457453 Dyna Naitch David Peckham 600m 1 2,3,2  4/1/1 14 23/03/2015 D Y 3 290

486836 Banjo Fozz David Brodhurst 600m 1 5,3,4  5/1 4 21/06/2016 B 217

489575 Spinning Jakit Captain Abbott 600m 1 4,3,4  5/1 10 9/11/2016 D 189

459084 Noosa Parade Peter Fulton 600m 2 6,2,6  5/1 11 28/01/2015 D 140

494864 Close Your Eyes Nicole Stanley 600m 1 1,1,2 6 2 17/07/2017 B Y 11 192

492014 Nitro Missile Noel Perry 600m 1 3,2,3 6 2 7/11/2016 D Y 14 172

492735 Rooster Scott Blacksell 600m 1 7,5,8 6 2 24/01/2017 D 126

479002 Cindy La Moment Anthony Harding600m 2 7,7,6 6 5 21/07/2016 B Y 85

459084 Noosa Parade Peter Fulton 732m 1 6,2,6  5/1 11 28/01/2015 D 140

494375 Spring Value Kevin Mugavin 512m 1 1,6,3  4/1/2 6 1/03/2017 D 1 232 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

495097 Right Above It David Peckham 512m 1 1,1,2  4/1/2 7 11/05/2017 B Y 1 170 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

518407 Perseverance David Fennell 512m 1 3,4,1  5/1 3 23/04/2018 B Y Y 3 212 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

488040 Cee Me Ignite Tracie Price 512m 1 2,6,3  5/1 10 17/12/2016 D Y 3 192 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

474721 Bereluke Nicole Stanley 512m 1 3,6,2  5/1 11 28/03/2016 B Y Y 3 174 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

492279 Lektra Phyliss Noel Perry 512m 1 2,2,3  5/1 4 7/02/2017 B Y 3 172 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

490231 Scartnamuck Diva John Little 512m 1 4,5,1  5/1 4 23/01/2017 B Y 17 166 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

487819 Giveaway Fury Captain Abbott 512m 1 4,7,1  5/1 7 7/09/2016 D Y 17 162 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

477030 Banjo Lass Tracie Price 512m 2 5,3,7  5/1 14 24/05/2016 B Y 141 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF

508413 General Max David Fennell 512m 2 5,4,4  5/1 4 26/01/2018 D Y 133 Grade 5 Grade 5 SeriesF



Feature Type


